
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-9:25

9:25-9:40

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:20-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:34-2:24 Library Music/P.E. P.E/Music Music/P.E. Art

2:24-2:55

2:55-3:16

CKLA Knowledge

 DAILY SCHEDULE
Ms. Krier - Kindergarten
August-November 2023

Breakfast/Recess

Folders, Pledge, Rules, Schedule

Recess

Calendar, Days in School, Morning Message

CKLA Skills

Small Groups/Intervention

Assessment/Interventions/Quiet Time

Folders/Closing/Dismissal

Snack/Read Aloud

**Please Note:  The kindergarten teachers walk out and wait with their students a few minutes before the bell rings.**

Lunch/Recess

Math




